ISO 15552 STANDARD ROD ELECTRIC ACTUATOR (WITHOUT MOTOR)
MEQI series
Specification
Model MEQI
Size 32 40 50 63 80
Positioning repeatability (mm) ±0.02
Lead *1 (mm) 1 2 5 10 20 5 10 20 5 10 20 5 10 20 32
Ball screw (ø) C7ø8 C7ø12 C7ø16 C7ø20 C7ø32

● Ball screw drive, various strokes and leads available.
● Compatible with external magnetic sensors.
Order example
MEQI─ 50 L05 ─ 200 ─ BC ─ S56 ─ CK10  03  N  015
Model 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
 Optional with step motor (*2)  Electric cylinder without motor
1 2 3
4
5 6
8 9
7
I/O type
N NPN
I/O cable length
015 1.5 m (stanadrd)
03 3 m
Motor + Encoder
cable
01 1 m (CM20 only)
015 1.5 m (CK10 only)
03 3 m (stanadrd)
05 5 m
Controller Motor
CK10 (*2) SM
(for S42, S56)
CM20 * BM
(for B42, B56)
* Sensors would be needed.
Selector table
Applications
Motor selection
Controller
ISO 15552 STANDARD ROD ELECTRIC ACTUATOR (WITHOUT MOTOR)
MEQI Order example of accessories
 Accessories & Connector
Accessories
Code LB
(Purchase 2 pcs)
LC
(Purchase 2 pcs) CA CB CDB
(Purchase CB+PIN) FAC FBC
Mounting
Size
32 LB-Q2-32 LC-EQ1-32 CA-Q2-32 CB-Q2-32 CDB-Q2-32 FAC-Q2-32 FAC-Q2-32
40 LB-Q2-40 LC-EQ1-40 CA-Q2-40 CB-Q2-40 CDB-Q2-40 FAC-Q2-40 FAC-Q2-40
50 LB-Q2-50 LC-EQ1-50 CA-Q2-50 CB-Q2-50 CDB-Q2-50 FAC-Q2-50 FAC-Q2-50
63 LB-Q2-63 LC-EQ1-63 CA-Q2-63 CB-Q2-63 CDB-Q2-63 FAC-Q2-63 FAC-Q2-63
80 LB-EQ1-80 LC-EQ1-80 CA-Q2-80 CB-Q2-80 CDB-Q2-80 FAC-EQ1-80 FAC-Q2-80
Accessories Connector
Code TFA TFB TC  Y I YS
(Y+Floating pin)
Mounting
Size
32 TFA-EQ1-32 TC-EQ1-32 Y-Q2-32 I-Q2-32 YS-Q2-32
40 TFA-EQ1-40 TC-EQ1-40 Y-Q2-40 I-Q2-40 YS-Q2-40
50 TFA-EQ1-50 TC-EQ1-50
Y-Q2-50 I-Q2-50 YS-Q2-50
63 TFA-EQ1-63 TC-EQ1-63
80 TFA-EQ1-80 TFB-EQ1-80 TC-EQ1-80 Y-Q2-80 I-Q2-80 YS-Q2-80
 Pin
Applicable YS connector Y&I connector CA&CB accessories
Code PIN-S PIN-Y-P
(with split pin)
PIN-CB-P
(with split pin)
Fig
Size
32 PIN-Q2-32-S PIN-Q2-32-2-P PIN-Q2-32-1-P
40 PIN-Q2-40-S PIN-Q2-40-2-P PIN-Q2-40-1-P
50
PIN-Q2-50-S PIN-Q2-50-2-P
PIN-Q2-50-1-P
63 PIN-Q2-63-1-P
80 PIN-Q2-80-S PIN-Q2-80-2-P PIN-Q2-80-1-P
 Order example of factory assembled
MEQI ─ Standard model no.  + TFB
ELECTRIC ACTUATOR ACCESSORIES
 Actuator and accessories are distinguished by the symbol " + ".
* To order accessories/
connectors/ pin separately,
please place orders separately
according to the order codes
in the above table.
 Order example of self-assembled
No. Order number Qty
1 LB-Q2-50 2
2 Y-Q2-50 1
3 PIN-Q2-50-2-P 1
The size 50 of LB accessories, Y connector and pin.
 Factory assembled and shipped (self-assembled is not recommended)
ISO 15552 STANDARD ROD ELECTRIC ACTUATOR (WITHOUT MOTOR)
MEQI Capacity
Life − Applied axial force relationship chart Max speed limit − Stroke relationship chartLife − Axial Force
relationship chart
The estimated service life under
an axial load of F is shown in
the plot. The environmental
condition is 25°C, and a safety
factor of 1.5 is used for both the
ball screw and ball bearing.
Speed − Stroke
relationship chart
The maximum working
speed is constrained by the
product's stroke, as depicted
in the plot.
MEQI-32
0         2000      4000      6000     8000     10000
Ap
pl
ie
d
ax
ia
l f
or
ce
 F
 (N
) 160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
Life (km)
L02
L01
MEQI-50
0         2000      4000      6000     8000     10000
Ap
pl